
Stage 1
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Kenda Lenseigne Main Match 14.122 14.122 0 1 $77 56

2 Sadinia Decker Main Match 14.585 14.585 0 1 $46 55

3 Adam Ross Main Match 14.749 14.749 0 1 $31 54

4 David Mitchell Main Match 14.833 14.833 0 1 $0 53

5 Rock Clark Horse 2 15.009 15.009 0 1 $0 52

6 David Hassett AQHA Main Match 15.015 15.015 0 1 $0 51

7 Paige McGinnis AQHA Main Match 15.242 15.242 0 2 $72 50

8 Brett Borkowski AQHA Main Match 15.558 15.558 0 2 $43 49

9 Brett Borkowski Horse 2 15.558 15.558 0 2 $29 48

10 Joe Sekutera Main Match 15.637 15.637 0 2 $0 47

11 Justin Mack AQHA Main Match 15.799 15.799 0 2 $0 46

12 Kenny Lawson AQHA Main Match 15.954 15.954 0 2 $0 45

13 Scott Shearer AQHA Main Match 16.153 16.153 0 3 $66 44

14 Curt Moore Main Match 16.283 16.283 0 3 $40 43

15 Jake Krohmer AQHA Main Match 16.284 16.284 0 3 $26 42

16 Danny Decker Main Match 17.179 17.179 0 3 $0 41

17 Melanie Davidson Main Match 17.990 17.990 0 3 $0 40

18 Chrissy Lindahl Main Match 18.968 18.968 0 3 $0 39

19 Madison Arnold Main Match 19.507 19.507 0 4 $61 38

20 Michael Mack Main Match 19.914 19.914 0 4 $36 37

21 Susan Thompson Main Match 21.365 21.365 0 4 $24 36

22 Rob Roy Castetter Main Match 22.166 22.166 0 4 $0 35

23 Brylen Haller Horse 2 23.053 23.053 0 4 $0 34

24 Billy Wayne Blackstock Main Match 23.141 23.141 0 4 $0 33

25 Amy Cook Main Match 24.054 24.054 0 4 $0 32

26 Randi Blackstock Main Match 26.046 26.046 0 4 $0 31

27 Rob Roy Castetter Horse 2 30.853 30.853 0 4 $0 30

28 Ella Kelly Main Match 14.726 5 19.726 1 5 $0 1

29 Melissa Shaner Main Match 14.869 5 19.869 1 5 $0 1

30 De Chapman AQHA Main Match 15.196 5 20.196 1 5 $0 1

31 Dylan Lawson Main Match 15.465 5 20.465 1 5 $0 1

32 Kyle Kisse Horse 2 15.631 10 25.631 1 5 $0 1

33 Kelly Leahy Main Match 15.728 5 20.728 1 5 $0 1

34 Jake Krohmer AQHA Horse 2 15.976 5 20.976 1 5 $0 1

35 David Hassett Horse 2 16.145 5 21.145 1 5 $0 1

36 David Hassett Horse 3 16.161 5 21.161 1 5 $0 1

37 Todd Schaffer Main Match 16.444 5 21.444 1 5 $0 1

38 Dianne Lipham Horse 2 16.583 5 21.583 1 5 $0 1

39 William Lenfestey Main Match 16.958 5 21.958 1 5 $0 1



40 Brylen Haller Horse 3 17.061 20 37.061 1 5 $0 1

41 Curt Moore Horse 2 17.431 5 22.431 1 5 $0 1

42 Becky Seevers Main Match 17.477 20 37.477 1 5 $0 1

43 Mike Fann Main Match 17.720 10 27.720 1 5 $0 1

44 Nina Differ Main Match 17.866 10 27.866 1 5 $0 1

45 Cindy Hefty Main Match 17.868 10 27.868 1 5 $0 1

46 Barb Swabowicz Main Match 18.798 10 28.798 1 5 $0 1

47 Jan Corum Main Match 19.127 5 24.127 1 5 $0 1

48 Leslie Berry Main Match 19.215 10 29.215 1 5 $0 1

49 Brenda Duck Main Match 21.614 5 26.614 1 5 $0 1

50 Amy Cook Horse 2 23.306 10 33.306 1 5 $0 1

51 Sherry Whitehead Main Match 23.663 5 28.663 1 5 $0 1

52 Julie Burns Main Match 26.877 10 36.877 1 5 $0 1

53 Kenny Lawson Horse 2 28.210 5 33.210 1 5 $0 1

54 Mike Duck Main Match 31.266 5 36.266 1 5 $0 1

55 Jodi Kelly Main Match 60.000 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Stage 2
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Adam Ross Main Match 10.191 10.191 0 1 $77 56

2 Dylan Lawson Main Match 10.745 10.745 0 1 $46 55

3 Brett Borkowski AQHA Main Match 10.748 10.748 0 1 $31 54

4 Curt Moore Horse 2 10.806 10.806 0 1 $0 53

5 Brett Borkowski Horse 2 10.866 10.866 0 1 $0 52

6 Joe Sekutera Main Match 10.926 10.926 0 1 $0 51

7 David Hassett AQHA Main Match 11.027 11.027 0 1 $0 50

8 Sadinia Decker Main Match 11.058 11.058 0 1 $0 49

9 Kelly Leahy Main Match 11.142 11.142 0 2 $72 48

10 Curt Moore Main Match 11.220 11.220 0 2 $43 47

11 David Mitchell Main Match 11.390 11.390 0 2 $29 46

12 David Hassett Horse 3 11.432 11.432 0 2 $0 45

13 Scott Shearer AQHA Main Match 11.527 11.527 0 2 $0 44

14 Melissa Shaner Main Match 11.913 11.913 0 2 $0 43

15 Kenny Lawson AQHA Main Match 11.957 11.957 0 2 $0 42

16 Paige McGinnis AQHA Main Match 11.995 11.995 0 2 $0 41

17 Jake Krohmer AQHA Main Match 12.108 12.108 0 3 $66 40

18 Danny Decker Main Match 12.223 12.223 0 3 $40 39

19 De Chapman AQHA Main Match 12.320 12.320 0 3 $26 38

20 Barb Swabowicz Main Match 13.499 13.499 0 3 $0 37

21 Chrissy Lindahl Main Match 13.588 13.588 0 3 $0 36

22 Madison Arnold Main Match 13.832 13.832 0 3 $0 35

23 Billy Wayne Blackstock Main Match 13.851 13.851 0 3 $0 34

24 Leslie Berry Main Match 13.942 13.942 0 3 $0 33

25 Brenda Duck Main Match 14.407 14.407 0 4 $61 32

26 Mike Duck Main Match 14.475 14.475 0 4 $36 31

27 Susan Thompson Main Match 14.780 14.780 0 4 $24 30

28 Brylen Haller Horse 2 15.509 15.509 0 4 $0 29

29 Amy Cook Horse 2 16.053 16.053 0 4 $0 28

30 Jodi Kelly Main Match 16.306 16.306 0 4 $0 27

31 Rob Roy Castetter Main Match 16.390 16.390 0 4 $0 26

32 Rob Roy Castetter Horse 2 17.278 17.278 0 4 $0 25

33 Randi Blackstock Main Match 19.336 19.336 0 4 $0 24

34 Amy Cook Main Match 19.493 19.493 0 4 $0 23

35 Kenny Lawson Horse 2 20.090 20.090 0 4 $0 22

36 Rock Clark Horse 2 10.715 10 20.715 1 5 $0 1

37 Kenda Lenseigne Main Match 10.721 5 15.721 1 5 $0 1

38 Ella Kelly Main Match 11.015 5 16.015 1 5 $0 1

39 Justin Mack AQHA Main Match 11.120 5 16.120 1 5 $0 1

40 William Lenfestey Main Match 11.153 15 26.153 1 5 $0 1

41 Jake Krohmer AQHA Horse 2 11.272 5 16.272 1 5 $0 1

42 Todd Schaffer Main Match 11.427 25 36.427 1 5 $0 1



43 David Hassett Horse 2 11.434 5 16.434 1 5 $0 1

44 Kyle Kisse Horse 2 11.770 10 21.770 1 5 $0 1

45 Mike Fann Main Match 11.945 5 16.945 1 5 $0 1

46 Becky Seevers Main Match 12.175 5 17.175 1 5 $0 1

47 Dianne Lipham Horse 2 12.228 5 17.228 1 5 $0 1

48 Nina Differ Main Match 12.468 5 17.468 1 5 $0 1

49 Cindy Hefty Main Match 13.056 10 23.056 1 5 $0 1

50 Jan Corum Main Match 14.234 15 29.234 1 5 $0 1

51 Michael Mack Main Match 14.254 5 19.254 1 5 $0 1

52 Sherry Whitehead Main Match 14.983 10 24.983 1 5 $0 1

53 Brylen Haller Horse 3 17.295 5 22.295 1 5 $0 1

54 Julie Burns Main Match 21.892 10 31.892 1 5 $0 1

55 Melanie Davidson Main Match 60.000 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Total Payout $1,102.00

Rider # Rider Horse Total Payout 1D Avg 2D Avg 3D Avg 4D Avg

1 Adam Ross Main Match Adam RossMain Match $108.00 2 110 0 0 0
39 Jake Krohmer AQHA Main MatchJake KrohmerAQHA Main Match $92.00 2 0 0 82 0
9 Curt Moore Main Match Curt MooreMain Match $83.00 2 0 47 43 0
19 Kenda Lenseigne Main MatchKenda LenseigneMain Match $77.00 2 56 0 0 1
35 Brett Borkowski AQHA Main MatchBrett BorkowskiAQHA Main Match $74.00 2 54 49 0 0
18 Kelly Leahy Main Match Kelly LeahyMain Match $72.00 2 0 48 0 1
42 Paige McGinnis AQHA Main MatchPaige McGinnisAQHA Main Match $72.00 2 0 91 0 0
43 Scott Shearer AQHA Main MatchScott ShearerAQHA Main Match $66.00 2 0 44 44 0
6 Brenda Duck Main Match Brenda DuckMain Match $61.00 2 0 0 0 33
21 Madison Arnold Main Match Madison ArnoldMain Match $61.00 2 0 0 35 38
32 Susan Thompson Main MatchSusan ThompsonMain Match $48.00 2 0 0 0 66
12 Dylan Lawson Main Match Dylan LawsonMain Match $46.00 2 55 0 0 1
30 Sadinia Decker Main Match Sadinia DeckerMain Match $46.00 2 104 0 0 0
10 Danny Decker Main Match Danny DeckerMain Match $40.00 2 0 0 80 0
24 Michael Mack Main Match Michael MackMain Match $36.00 2 0 0 0 38
25 Mike Duck Main Match Mike DuckMain Match $36.00 2 0 0 0 32
11 David Mitchell Main Match David MitchellMain Match $29.00 2 53 46 0 0
46 Brett Borkowski Horse 2 Brett BorkowskiHorse 2 $29.00 2 52 48 0 0
37 De Chapman AQHA Main MatchDe ChapmanAQHA Main Match $26.00 2 0 0 38 1
2 Amy Cook Main Match Amy CookMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 55
3 Barb Swabowicz Main Match Barb SwabowiczMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 37 1
4 Becky Seevers Main Match Becky SeeversMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
5 Billy Wayne Blackstock Main MatchBilly Wayne BlackstockMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 34 33
7 Chrissy Lindahl Main Match Chrissy LindahlMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 75 0
8 Cindy Hefty Main Match Cindy HeftyMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
13 Ella Kelly Main Match Ella KellyMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
14 Jan Corum Main Match Jan CorumMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
15 Jodi Kelly Main Match Jodi KellyMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 28
16 Joe Sekutera Main Match Joe SekuteraMain Match $0.00 2 51 47 0 0
17 Julie Burns Main Match Julie BurnsMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
20 Leslie Berry Main Match Leslie BerryMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 33 1
22 Melanie Davidson Main MatchMelanie DavidsonMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 40 1
23 Melissa Shaner Main Match Melissa ShanerMain Match $0.00 2 0 43 0 1
26 Mike Fann Main Match Mike FannMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
27 Nina Differ Main Match Nina DifferMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
28 Randi Blackstock Main MatchRandi BlackstockMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 55
29 Rob Roy Castetter Main MatchRob Roy CastetterMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 61
31 Sherry Whitehead Main MatchSherry WhiteheadMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
33 Todd Schaffer Main Match Todd SchafferMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
34 William Lenfestey Main MatchWilliam LenfesteyMain Match $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
36 David Hassett AQHA Main MatchDavid HassettAQHA Main Match $0.00 2 101 0 0 0
40 Justin Mack AQHA Main MatchJustin MackAQHA Main Match $0.00 2 0 46 0 1
41 Kenny Lawson AQHA Main MatchKenny LawsonAQHA Main Match $0.00 2 0 87 0 0
44 Jake Krohmer AQHA Horse 2Jake KrohmerAQHA Horse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
45 Amy Cook Horse 2 Amy CookHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 29
47 Brylen Haller Horse 2 Brylen HallerHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 63
48 Curt Moore Horse 2 Curt MooreHorse 2 $0.00 2 53 0 0 1
49 David Hassett Horse 2 David HassettHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
50 Dianne Lipham Horse 2 Dianne LiphamHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
51 Kenny Lawson Horse 2 Kenny LawsonHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 23
52 Kyle Kisse Horse 2 Kyle KisseHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
53 Rob Roy Castetter Horse 2 Rob Roy CastetterHorse 2 $0.00 2 0 0 0 55
54 Rock Clark Horse 2 Rock ClarkHorse 2 $0.00 2 52 0 0 1
55 David Hassett Horse 3 David HassettHorse 3 $0.00 2 0 45 0 1
56 Brylen Haller Horse 3 Brylen HallerHorse 3 $0.00 2 0 0 0 2
38 Gary Vickers AQHA Main MatchGary VickersAQHA Main Match $0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total Points and Payout




